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Date shot
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Sand
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Tdttle Lime
Pencil

Big Lime
“Injun Sand
8ls & Shells
Br. Shale
“Berea Sand
Br. Shale

Sle & Shells
Gray Shale
Br. Shale
Thite Sjate

. Br. Shale Broken
wCorniferous

Lin 684

WEST VIRGINIA DE PAhé'”W" OF MINES
OIL & GAS DIV ISION
WELL RECOR

Latin Gas Company

1012 First Higne, Natl. Bk . Bldge
Huntingdon, W.Vae

&.F, Morris, et al  Acres 800
Guyan River ;

5 Eleve 5%0°

Laurel Hill ZIsincoln County

Gas Well
CABING & TURBING

10 46

8% 224911

6 5/8 1255%9
PACKER

Combe Wall & Anchor
Size 6 5/8 x 2

AdF, Morris et al, Huntington, W.Vae Depth 12549

Same

Graw 30 15

Gos 21wl

0 47
47 141
141 145
145 170
170 190
190 210
210 280
280 315
315 475
475 515
515 540
540 850
850 950
250 1025
1025 1045
1045 1145
1145 1168
1168 1205
1208 1218
1218 1420
1420 1450
1450 1953
1953 1958
192568 1980
1980 2008
2009 2855
2855 2910
2910 3210
3210 3479
3479 365%

3659




